Member Name
Susan Chandler
Virginia Creed
Susan Leslie

Mary Longden
Christopher Mann
Catherine Martindale
Tim Calkin
Catherine Shelley
Debra Court

Member State
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC

Mobile

0409 381 654
0417 573 289
0438 362 910
0417 545 833
0418 524 597
0419 885 827
0419 599 661
0418 581 880
0409 834 020

Email
suechandler07@gmail.com
virginia.creed53@gmail.com
sueleslieequest@msn.com
mary.longden@longdencorp.com
chrisma@manndalay.com
hazelwoodnut@outlook.com
tim.calkin@bigpond.com
meltonequestrian@bigpond.com
terry.court@bigpond.com

Qualification Type
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator



